
$.30 Calling All Hospitals4.0 "I Live Again"
4.14 Play-Orchestra-Play4.45-5.0 "Twenty Thousand
Leagues Under the Sea"
6. 0 "Mr. Thunder"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Harry Fryer and his Orch-
estra, ‘"‘Poinciana"’ (Simon)
6.46 Diggers’ session7.0 Bands and Their Music
7.16 Jezebel’s Daughter
7.31 "Uncle Sam Presents"
the U.S. Army Air Force DanceOrchestra
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 "Lost Empire" ‘

8.21 Strauss Waltzes
8.31 Humphrey Bishop presenis"Show Time"
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 The New York Philharmonic
Orchestra, Classical Symphony
(Prokofieff), Piano Concerto in
C Minor (Beethoven). Soloist:Arthur Rubinstein
470. 6 Close down

Gi, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: FamousViolinists: Louis Sphor (Ger-
many)
412.0 Lunch Musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS) °
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work
3.156 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Classical Hour:
Beethoven’s Symphonies: "No. 6in‘F Major (‘‘Pastoral’’)
4.30-5.0 Children’s session:
Nature Night
6. 0 Dinner-Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Eugene Ormandy and Minneapolis
Symphony Orchestra,
"Country Gardens" (Grainger)
7.36 Steuart Wilson (baritone),
Three Shakespearean Songs,
"Blow, Blow, Thou WinterWind" (Quilter), "Under the
Greenwood Tree" (Arne, arr.
Fellows), "What Shall We Have"
(Hilton) |

7.48 News and Commentary from
« the United States
8.0 A Concert by the Lyric
Choir. Conductor: John T. Leech.
Assisting Artists: Marie Scott
(soprano), Ethel Wallace (vio-
lin), Dorothy Rush (cello),
Sybil Baker (piano)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 New Mayfair Orchestra,
"Hide and Seek" (Ellis)
9.31 "Children of the Night’
9.57 Albert Brau (saxophone),
"Aquarell" (Brau)
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

) LNVO)
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m,

6. Op.m.. Variety
‘7, © Popular Music8.0 "Forgotten People"
8.16 Variety
8.30 ‘Those Were the Days"
9.0 Light Orchestras, -Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Heart Songs
9.45 Music of the Footlights
10, 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

GIN/72 INVERCARGILL4 680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 A.C.E, Talk: "How well
did Our Ancestors Feed?"
9,20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 "and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
3.15-3.30 French lesson for
Post-Primary Schools
4,45-5.0 Children’s session
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.456 "Twenty Thousand Leagues
Under the Sea"
7.30 Studio Recital: Bracy Mc-
Rae (mezzo-soprano) in songs
by Michael Head: "A Funny
Fellow," ‘Ships of Arcady,""The Three Mummers," "A
Blackbird Singing"
7.46 News and Commentaryfrom the United States ;

8..0 Music from the Operas8.45 ‘"McGlusky the Sea Rover"
9. 0 Newsreei and Commentary
9.26 Supper Dance: Eric Win-
stone
10. 0 Close down

Monday. October 15
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News,
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15
10.30
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Three Generations
Ma Perkins "-
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
Lunch Music
pm. 1ZB Happiness Club
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
riome Service session
For Ever Young
Women’s World (Marina)
The Junior Quiz
The Music of the Nova-
rd
London News
Long Long Ago
Frea and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Fate Blows the Whistle
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Never a Dull Moment
George and Nell
The Junior Quiz
Youth Must Have Its Swing
London News
Variety Band Box

2ZB WELLINGTON1130ke., 265m.

6. 0,
7.309.0~9.30
10. 0

7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Armchair Romances (first

broadcast)

Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter2. Op.m. The Editor’s Daughter

2.15
2.30
3. 0
4. 0
5. 0
6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 5
8.20
8.43
9. 0
10. 0
10.15
11. 0

Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Women’s World
The Junior Quiz
London News
Wind in the Bracken
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
So the Story Goes
Short Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Give It a Name Jackpots
George and Nell
When Did This Happen?
The Missing Million
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News

12. 0

Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
To-day with Aesop
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)
Lunchtime Fare2. Op.m. The Editor’s Daughter2.15

2.30
Linda’s First Love
Home Service’ session

(Nancy)3.0
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10.15

For Ever Young ,

Woman’s World (Joan)The Junior Quiz
Songs of Good Cheer
London News
His Last Plunge
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Those We Love
Short Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayFashion Spotlight
George and NellThanks for the Song .Yes Indeed — The SwingBand-lIts Sections and Units

11. 0 London News

4ZB taeke. "39 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 To-day with Aesop
10.15 Three Generations10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.5 Anne Stewart Talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 p.m. The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
_@oyce) .3.0 For Ever Young
3.39 Hot Dates in History
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 The Junior Quiz6.0 Blair of the Mounties (final
broadcast)
6.15 London News
6.30 Meiodies in Waltz Time
7. 0 fvreo and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby
p Submarine Patrolit)
5 The Pearl of Pezores
0 Current Ceiling Prices
& Short Short Stories
0 Hollywood Holiday
45 Adult Talent Quest
QO George and Nell
10. O District Telephone Quiz10.15 Songs of Good Cheer11. 0 London News

ae, PALMERSTON Nth.. 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Op.m. VarietyLondon News
Variety
The Rajah’s Racer
Gardening session
To-day with Aesop
The Count of Monte Cristée
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Hollywood Holiday
The Citadel
George and Nell
Anne Stewart Talks
Popular Classics
Close downay POOL
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